8th CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2013

18-19 May 2013 Poland

Event 1 Men, 50m Apnoea Open
2013-05-18 - 9:00 Results
ER Open 13.98 KABANOV PAVEL RUS 2012-08-18
ER Boys 1451 BURAKOV ANDREY RUS 2005-08-01
WR Open 13.98 KABANOV PAVEL RUS 2012-08-18
WR Boys 14.51 BURAKOV ANDREY RUS 2005-08-01
RankName YB Club Time  Point FINS
1.SYDORENKO Dmytro 88 UKR Agualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 14.98 50
2.POSCHART Max 94 GER TC fez Berlin 15.16 46
3.JAROLIM Jakub 95 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 15.22 42
4. STRIEGLER Malte 93 GER NEMO Plauen 15.42 39
5.MALKOWSKI Jan 93 GER TC fez Berlin 15.44 36
6.CARABALLO Esteban 94 COL Aguator 15.63 33
7.SZURMIEJ Mateusz 85 POL Torunczyk Torun | 15.77 30
8.KEMPA Bartosz 88 POL Rekin 15.89 27
GRACHEV Vitaly 95 RUS Yroslavl region 15.89 27
10.IDESIC Michal 91 SVK KVS OCEAN Bratislava 15.91 22
11.KONKOV Oleksandr 92 UKR Aqualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 15.92 20
12.FISCHER Georg 95 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig 16.03 18
13.POLO Alvaro Hugo 78 COL Aquator 16.12 16
14.LEVIN Denis 93 UKR SC Sadko Severedonetsk 16.35 14
15.KRZYSPIAK Tomasz 94 POL ORKA Bytom 16.59 12
16.SENF Alexander 94 GER NEMO Plauen 16.65 10
17.ANDREANSKY Martin 94 SVK Ksp Triton Sala 16.70 8
18.MILIUTIN Andrii 92 UKR Aqualeader-2 Kijow CSTK 16.92 7
FEDOROV Yaroslav 95 UKR NTUKhPI 16.92 7
20.BIDIUK Dmytro 89 UKR Aqualeader-2 Kijow CSTK 17.22 5
21.FEHERVARY Janos Aladar 77  AUT Vienna Dolphins 17.44 4
22.CIMBUREK Josef 88 CZE KP Pardubice 17.73 3
23.FILINSKI Maciej 95 POL Rekin 17.76 2
24.LOZANO Romano 84 COL Deportivo Subacuaticas Nutrias 17.85 1
25.PALUCH Szymon 95 POL KS Nautilus Jastrzebie 18.07 1
26.SEITZ Manuel 93 AUT Vienna Dolphins 19.73 1
27.REVAY Andrej 96 SVK Ksp Triton Sala 20.73 1
DNSOCAMPO Juan Fernando 94 COL Aguator
DNSBAHAMON Sebastian 95 COL Deportivo Subacuaticas Nutrias
EXHOEFNER Christoph 90 GER TC Submarin Poessneck 15.45
Event 2 Women, 50m Apnoea Open
2013-05-18 - 9:15 Results
WR Open 15.10 ZHU BAO ZHEN CHN 2009-07-23
WR Girls 16.44 ILYUSHINA VERA RUS 2012-08-15
ER Open 16.22 KASIMOVA YANA SAM 2009-08-22
ER Girls 16.44 ILYUSHINA VERA RUS 2012-08-15
RankName YB Club Time  Point FINS
1.VOGEL Patricia 92 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig 16.78 50
2.DYELOVA Kateryna 83 UKR Agualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 16.92 46
3.BARTYK Bogdana 94 UKR Agualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 18.20 42
4.CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana 92 SVK Ksp Delfin Zilina 18.52 39
5.AMMANN Dana 95 GER DJK VFR Muelheim Saarn 19.19 36
6.SCHNEIDER Diana 87 GER NEMO Plauen 19.40 33
7.FIGAROVA Vendula 95 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 19.93 30
8.LAZAROVA Martina 92 SVK KSP Zralok Bratislava 21.03 27
9.VAREIKAITE Laura 95 LTU "Gintaras"Sc Klaipeda 22.02 24
10.KNOLL Hanna S 99 GER Berliner TSC 2281 22
11.REKAWEK Daria 99 POL Laguna 24 Torun 23.08 20
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8th CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2013
18-19 May 2013 Poland

Event 2, Women, 50m Apnoea, Open

RankName YB Club Time  Point FINS
12.PILNIOK Sandra S 99 GER Berliner TSC 23.28 18
13.RUMOCKA Natalia 99 POL Laguna24 Torun 23.41 16

EXHVANEKOVA Anna 95 SVK KVS OCEAN Bratislava 21.27

EXHKOHNERT Lisa 95 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig 18.29

Event 3 Boys, 50m Apnoea Junior
2013-05-18 - 9:20 Results
WR Open 13.98 KABANOV PAVEL RUS 2012-08-18
WR Boys 14.51 BURAKOV ANDREY RUS 2005-08-01
ER Open 13.98 KABANOV PAVEL RUS 2012-08-18
ER Boys 1451 BURAKOV ANDREY RUS 2005-08-01

RankName YB Club Time  Point FINS

1.LAZARCHUK Pavlo 96 UKR Agualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 16.11 50
2.MANASEK Jiri 96 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 16.54 46
GORNY Jakub 96 POL Laguna24 Torun 16.54 46
4.DOFEK Ondrej 97 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 16.58 39
5.SHEREMET Alexey 97 RUS Yroslavl region 16.65 36
6.ZEUNER Sidney 96 GER NEMO Plauen 16.69 33
7.RUTULYS Daumantas 97 LTU "LVJC" Vilnius 16.74 30
HOLODNOV Vladimir 98 RUS Yroslavl region 16.74 30
9.PODHORNY Petr 98 CZE Uhlomost - sport Most 16.80 24
10.NOWAK Filip 97 POL UKS Delfinek Chodziez 16.86 22
11.SPAKOVSKIY Andriy 97 UKR Darnitsa-303 17.05 20
12.SOSNOVYY Vladyslav 96 UKR Agualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 17.26 18
13.VISNEVSKI Edvinas 97 LTU "LVJC" Vilnius 17.35 16
14.YELISYEYEV Sergiy 97 UKR NTUKhPI 17.36 14
15.KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 98 POL Termy Maltanskie & Fregata Swiming Poznel7.40 12
16.SABURQV Aleksandr 98 LTU "Gintaras"Sc Klaipeda 17.47 10
17.PELESKA Miroslav 97 CZE Uhlomost - sport Most 17.51 8
18.DYRSZKA Jakub 97 POL KS Nautilus Jastrzebie 17.74 7
19.LAURECKIS Darius 96 LTU "Gintaras"Sc Klaipeda 17.75 6
20.FALBOGOWSKI Maciej 99 POL Termy Maltanskie & Fregata Swiming Poznel7.78 5
21.RUDOLF Malte 96 GER TSC Rostock 1957 17.96 4
22.KERN Kamil 97 POL KS Nautilus Jastrzebie 18.37 3
23.MAKHLOUF Amir 96 TUN Federal Club 18.74 2
24.KRSEK Jozef 97 SVK KSP Zralok Bratislava 18.82 1
25.MUSIL David 97 CZE COCHTANKLUB Zdar nad Sazavou 18.94 1
26.KMETKO Andrej 97 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 19.00 1
27.SAKERSKI Patryk 99 POL Laguna 24 Torun 19.12 1
28.KOTULAN Jakub 96 CZE KPM Pulec Praha 19.14 1
29.ROMERO Alexsander 96 POL Uks Delfin Jastarnia 19.67 1
30.ZIGMUND Peter 97 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 19.74 1
DNSLOSADA Jefferson 98 COL Deportivo Subacuaticas Nutrias

EXHCIBULA Martin 98 SVK KVS OCEAN Bratislava 18.65

EXHLAZNICKA Dominik 98 SVK KVS OCEAN Bratislava 19.16

EXHBOSECKE Henning 97 GER TSC Rostock 1957 17.49
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8th CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2013
18-19 May 2013 Poland

Event 4 Women, 50m Apnoea Junior
2013-05-18 - 9:40 Results
ER Open 16.22 KASIMOVA YANA SAM 2009-08-22
ER Girls 16.44 ILYUSHINA VERA RUS 2012-08-15
WR Open 15.10 ZHU BAO ZHEN CHN 2009-07-23
WR Girls 16.44  ILYUSHINA VERA RUS 2012-08-15
RankName YB Club Time  Point FINS
1.KREPELKOVA Klara 98 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 17.78 50
ANTONIAK Anastasiia 97 UKR Agualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 17.78 50
3.NAUMOVA Alexandra 98 RUS Rostov Region 18.13 42
4 KRSJAKOVA Dada 99 SVK Ksp Finsteam Bratislava 18.26 39
5.PRONKUL Jevgenija 97 LTU "Gintaras"Sc Klaipeda 18.77 36
6.STATZ Meike 96 GER TSC Rostock 1957 18.83 33
7.BETGE Tara-Tanita 98 GER TC fez Berlin 19.16 30
8.PERZ Zuzanna 97 POL Termy Maltanskie & Fregata Swiming Poznel19.40 27
9.KOBZAR Inna 96 UKR Agualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 19.66 24
10.SINKEVICIUTE Monika 97 LTU "LVJC" Vilnius 19.84 22
11. KASPEREK Aleksandra 98 POL KS Nautilus Jastrzebie 20.02 20
12.SASSE Luise 97 GER Tauchclub Potsdam e.V. 20.05 18
13.STARKE Juliane 97 GER Tauchclub Potsdam e.V. 20.13 16
14. MALACHOWSKA Kinga 99 POL UKS Delfinek Chodziez 20.50 14
15.ANDERS Marte 97 GER TSC Schwandorf 20.60 12
16.WINDOFFER Julia 99 GER Berliner TSC 20.62 10
17.POLAKOVA Kristyna 99 CZE Aquaklub Liberec 20.71 8
18.BEL HAJ ROMDHANE Meriem 97 TUN Federal Club 20.78 7
19.HANZELKOVA Martina 96 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 20.80 6
20.BAYEROVA Barbora 98 CZE KPM Pulec Praha 20.84 5
21.VLCKOVA Adela 97 CZE COCHTANKLUB Zdar nad Sazavou 20.88 4
22.STRIEGLER Freya 96 GER NEMO Plauen 20.89 3
23.LORENZ Pia 96 GER NEMO Plauen 20.95 2
24.DUBBERKE Antonia 97 GER Tauchclub Oberspree (TCO) Berlin 21.01 1
25.MALANCHII Daria 98 UKR Darnitsa-303 21.06 1
26.LISKOVA Ema 97 SVK Ksp Triton Sala 21.08 1
27.SARNA Joanna 96 POL Rekin 21.21 1
28.KOZANKIEWICZ Weronika 99 POL Laguna 24 Torun 21.28 1
29.BENESOVA Dominika 99 CZE Aguaklub Liberec 21.34 1
30.KNOGOTKOVA Daria 98 UKR Darnitsa-303 21.78 1
31.GABALOVA Nina 98 SVK KSP Zralok Bratislava 21.82 1
32.BERTOKOVA Bernadetta 98 SVK Ksp Triton Sala 22.61 1
33.KONKEL Wiktoria 99 POL Uks Delfin Jastarnia 22.72 1
34.MICHALSKA Sophia 99 POL Laguna 24 Torun 23.13 1
35.NOWACKA Patrycja 99 POL Uks Delfin Jastarnia 23.21 1
36.ANDERS Jarla 99 GER TSC Schwandorf 23.36 1
37.0DOROVA Beata 99 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 23.52 1
38.GRUBEL Alina 99 GER Berliner TSC 23.81 1
39.NOVAKOVA Martina 97 CZE KP Pardubice 24.26 1
40.LILEIKYTE Meida 97 LTU "LVJC" Vilnius 27.44 1
EXHCMARKOVA Daniela 99 SVK KVS OCEAN Bratislava 23.23
EXHMEISEL Hannah 97 GER TC fez Berlin 19.12

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 23880

Registered to G.T.S.i K. "SiKReT"

2013-05-19 18:43 - Page 3



8th CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2013
18-19 May 2013 Poland
Event5 Men, 800m Surface Open
2013-05-18 - 10:05 Results
WR Open 6:17.98 FIGINI STEFANO ITA 2011-08-02
WR Boys 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV OLEKSANDR UKR 2010-07-30
ER Open 6:17.98 FIGINI STEFANO ITA 2011-08-02
ER Boys 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV OLEKSANDR UKR 2010-07-30
RankName YB Club Time  Point FINS
1.0DYNOKOV Oleksandr 93 UKR Darnitsa-303 6:29.86 50
100m: 47.22 47.22 300m: 2:26.13 49.98 500m: 4:05.34 49.41 700m: 5:43.26 48.55
200m: 1:36.15 48.93 400m: 3:15.93 49.80 600m:  4:54.71 49.37 800m: 6:29.86 46.60
2.LAUSCHUS Max 90 GER TSC Rostock 1957 6:33.02 46
100m: 46.92 46.92 300m: 2:25.64 50.01 500m:  4:04.99 49.51 700m: 5:45.74 50.26
200m: 1:35.63 48.71 400m: 3:15.48 49.84 600m: 4:55.48 50.49 800m: 6:33.02 47.28
3.KRITZLER Florian 93 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig 6:39.00 42
100m: 46.32 46.32 300m: 2:26.74 50.38 500m:  4:08.33 50.65 700m: 5:49.97 50.82
200m: 1:36.36 50.04 400m: 3:17.68 50.94 600m:  4:59.15 50.82 800m:  6:39.00 49.03
4. SHCHERBININ Mykhailo 92 UKR Agualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 6:45.81 39
100m: 48.18 48.18 300m: 2:30.86 51.54 500m: 4:13.97 51.66 700m: 5:47.35 48.67
200m: 1:39.32 51.14 400m:  3:22.31 51.45 600m:  4:58.68 44.71 800m: 6:45.81 58.46
5.MARKIN levgen 94 UKR Agualeader-2 Kijow CSTK 6:45.86 36
100m: 48.16 48.16 300m: 2:32.77 52.64 500m:  4:17.29 52.02 700m: 5:58.63 49.70
200m: 1:40.13 51.97 400m:  3:25.27 52.50 600m: 5:08.93 51.64 800m: 6:45.86 47.23
6.SPANIHEL Petr 95 CZE KVS Laguna Novy Jicin 7:03.23 33
100m: 48.40 48.40 300m: 2:34.48 53.67 500m:  4:22.44 53.88 700m:  6:11.95 54.89
200m: 1:40.81 52.41 400m: 3:28.56 54.08 600m: 5:17.06 54.62 800m: 7:03.23 51.28
7.TESAR Jan 94 CZE COCHTANKLUB Zdar nad Sazavou 7:04.82 30
100m: 48.14 48.14 300m: 2:34.77 54.26 500m: 4:22.99 53.96 700m: 6:11.95 54.31
200m: 1:40.51 52.37 400m:  3:29.03 54.26 600m: 5:17.64 54.65 800m:  7:04.82 52.87
8.VAN DE SAND Erik 94 GER Sc Dnhfk Leipzig 7:11.59 27
100m: 48.52 48.52 300m: 2:36.56 55.09 500m: 4:27.67 55.75 700m: 6:19.26 55.26
200m: 1:41.47 52.95 400m:  3:31.92 55.36 600m:  5:24.00 56.33 800m:  7:11.59 52.33
9.MATASEK Anton 95 SVK Ksp Delfin Zilina 8:01.82 24
100m: 52.08 52.08 300m: 2:49.21 59.32 500m: 4:53.30 1:02.63 700m: 7:01.02 1:04.01
200m: 1:49.89 57.81 400m: 3:50.67 1:01.46 600m: 5:57.01 1:.03.71 800m: 8:01.82 1:00.80
EXHKRAUSE Wilfried 90 GER Sc Dnhfk Leipzig 7:31.38
100m: 53.70 53.70 300m: 2:47.80 57.36 500m:  4:40.98 56.11 700m: 6:35.11 57.42
200m: 1:50.44 56.74 400m: 3:44.87 57.07 600m: 5:37.69 56.71 800m: 7:31.38 56.27
Event 6 Women, 800m Surface Open
2013-05-18 - 10:25 Results
ER Open 6:49.69 TROFYMEZ YANA UKR 2012-08-17
ER Girls 7:05.13 GODOVANA OLGA UKR 2008-07-25
WR Open 6:46.79 LIUJIAO CHN 2011-08-01
WR Girls 7:05.13 GODOVANA OLGA UKR 2008-07-25
RankName YB Club Time  Point FINS
1.IKONEN Terhi 88 FIN  Tampereen Urheilusukeltajat TaUrsu 7:06.34 50
100m: 50.70 50.70 300m: 2:36.81 53.81 500m: 4:25.09 54.18 700m: 6:13.47 54.16
200m: 1:43.00 52.30 400m:  3:30.91 54.10 600m: 5:19.31 54.22 800m: 7:06.34 52.87
2.SVOZILOVA Zuzana 89 CZE Ksp Olomouc 7:12.57 46
100m: 51.90 51.90 300m: 2:40.28 54.46 500m:  4:29.46 54.70 700m: 6:18.62 54.49
200m: 1:45.82 53.92 400m: 3:34.76 54.48 600m: 5:24.13 54.67 800m: 7:12.57 53.95
3.GODOVANA Olga 91 UKR Aqualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 7:16.95 42
100m: 52.08 52.08 300m: 2:40.16 54.26 500m: 4:28.18 54.28 700m:  6:20.48 56.94
200m: 1:45.90 53.82 400m:  3:33.90 53.74 600m: 5:23.54 55.36 800m: 7:16.95 56.47
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8th CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2013

18-19 May 2013 Poland

Event 6, Women, 800m Surface, Open

RankName

4.PILZ Sandra
100m: 52.75 52.75
200m: 1:47.68 54.93

5.0LEYNIKOVA Yevgeniya
100m: 52.31 52.31
200m: 1:46.78 54.47

6.SIX Charlotte
100m: 53.56 53.56
200m: 1:50.14 56.58

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

7.TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna

100m: 53.43 53.43
200m: 1:49.72 56.29
8.DEREVYANKO Inna
100m: 53.56 53.56
200m: 1:51.09 57.53
9.MUEHLIG Josepha
100m: 53.47 53.47
200m: 1:52.03 58.56
10.TISCHER Julia
100m: 54.79 54.79
200m: 1:55.54 1:00.75
11.KUEHNEL Melanie
100m: 55.09 55.09
200m: 1:56.94 1:01.85
12.UNGER Eva-Maria
100m: 56.57 56.57
200m: 1:58.39 1:01.82
13.KUNDROTAITE Justina
100m: 57.15 57.15
200m: 2:01.33 1:04.18
14.PALKOVA Barbora
100m: 1:03.66 1:03.66
200m: 2:12.70 1:09.04
15.KOT Ewelina
100m: 1:02.72 1:02.72
200m: 2:11.31 1:08.59
16.KLARKOWSKA Wiktoria
100m: 1:05.51 1:.05.51
200m: 2:16.32 1:10.81
EXHSTUHR Lisa
100m: 55.91 55.91
200m: 1:59.58 1:03.67
EXHFICHTELMANN Marie
100m: 1:01.12 1:01.12
200m: 2:10.52 1:09.40

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

YB Club
80 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig

2:43.02 55.34 500m:  4:33.09
3:37.73 54.71 600m:; 5:29.73
94 UKR Darnitsa-303

2:41.90 55.12 500m:  4:34.20
3:37.90 56.00 600m: 5:31.32
88 BEL Aquani-Nivelles
2:47.63 57.49 500m;  4:42.72
3:45.22 57.59 600m:  5:40.59
90 POL Laguna 24 Torun
2:47.81 58.09 500m: 4:44.88
3:46.17 58.36 600m: 5:43.28
95 UKR Darnitsa-303

2:49.78 58.69 500m:  4:49.36
3:49.27 59.49 600m:  5:49.37
95 GER TC fez Berlin

2:53.00 1:00.97 500m: 4:53.67
3:52.50 59.50 600m:  5:55.49
92 GER TC fez Berlin

2:57.67 1.02.13 500m: 5:02.50
3:59.35 1:01.68 600m: 6:04.97

93 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig

3:00.23 1:03.29 500m: 5:07.02
4:03.93 1:03.70 600m: 6:10.47
95 AUT Vienna Dolphins

3:01.40 1:03.01 500m:  5:08.97
4:04.89 1:03.49 600m: 6:13.52
95 LTU Swim School Kaunas
3:06.91 1:05.58 500m: 5:19.96
4:13.02 1:06.11 600m:  6:27.09

00 SVK Ksp Triton Sala

3:22.33  1:09.63 500m: 5:42.52
4:32.97 1:10.64 600m:  6:51.55
88 POL ORKA Bytom
3:19.68 1:08.37 500m: 5:37.16
4:28.45 1:08.77 600m:  6:46.15
00 POL Laguna?24 Torun
3:28.67 1:12.35 500m:  5:49.59
4:39.72  1:11.05 600m:  7:00.08

95 GER Sc Dhfk Leipzig

3:04.58 1:05.00 500m: 5:15.07
4:10.40 1:05.82 600m:  6:20.95
99 GER TC fez Berlin

3:23.37 1:12.85 500m: 5:51.94
4:37.91 1:14.54 600m:  7:07.03

55.36
56.64

56.30
57.12

57.50
57.87

58.71
58.40

1:00.09
1:00.01

1:01.17
1:01.82

1:03.15
1:02.47

1:03.09
1:03.45

1:04.08
1:04.55

1:06.94
1:07.13

1:09.55
1:09.03

1:08.71
1:08.99

1:09.87
1:10.49

1:04.67
1:05.88

1:14.03
1:15.09

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

Time

7:21.91
6:26.22
7:21.91

7:24.01
6:28.03
7:24.01

7:34.78

6:38.48
7:34.78

7:38.95

6:41.91
7:38.95

7:44.55
6:48.52
7:44.55

7:53.82
6:54.79
7:53.82

8:05.62
7:.07.74
8:05.62

8:15.76
7:13.41
8:15.76

8:18.47

7:17.51
8:18.47

8:38.21
7:34.18
8:38.21

8:58.69
7:58.82
8:58.69

9:03.41
7:56.38
9:03.41

9:16.01

8:10.18
9:16.01

8:32.59

7:26.58
8:32.59

9:32.42

8:21.82
9:32.42

Point FINS

39
56.49
55.69

36
56.71
55.98

33

57.89
56.30

30

58.63
57.04

27
59.15
56.03

24
59.30
59.03

22
1:02.77
57.88

20
1:02.94
1:02.35

18

1:03.99
1:00.96

16
1:07.09
1:04.03

14
1:07.27
59.87

12
1:10.23
1:07.03

10

1:10.10
1:05.83

1:05.63
1:06.01

1:14.79
1:10.60
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8th

CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2013
18-19 May 2013 Poland

Event 7 Boys, 800m Surface Junior
2013-05-18 - 11:00 Results
WR Open 6:17.98 FIGINI STEFANO ITA 2011-08-02
WR Boys 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV OLEKSANDR UKR 2010-07-30
ER Open 6:17.98 FIGINI STEFANO ITA 2011-08-02
ER Boys 6:24.22 ODYNOKOV OLEKSANDR UKR 2010-07-30
RankName YB Club Time  Point FINS
1.BUKOR Adam 99 SVK Ksp Triton Sala 6:42.13 50
100m: 43.95 43.95 300m: 2:22.72 50.11 500m: 4:05.70 51.93 700m: 5:51.29 52.88
200m: 1:32.61 48.66 400m:  3:13.77 51.05 600m:  4:58.41 52.71 800m: 6:42.13 50.84
2.ZOLOTOV levgen 96 UKR SC Sadko Severedonetsk 6:52.13 46
100m: 47.73 47.73 300m: 2:30.45 51.28 500m: 4:14.18 51.49 700m:  6:00.04 52.86
200m: 1:39.17 51.44 400m:  3:22.69 52.24 600m: 5:07.18 53.00 800m: 6:52.13 52.09
3.SILCHENKO Vladyslav 97 UKR Darnitsa-303 6:56.72 42 FJ1
100m: 50.01 50.01 300m: 2:35.94 53.40 500m:  4:22.39 53.07 700m:  6:08.10 52.92
200m: 1:42.54 52.53 400m:  3:29.32 53.38 600m: 5:15.18 52.79 800m: 6:56.72 48.62
4.ZHELIBA Serdgii 96 UKR Aqualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 6:56.72 39 RI2
100m: 48.62 48.62 300m: 2:34.51 53.35 500m:  4:22.74 54.23 700m:  6:09.60 53.15
200m: 1:41.16 52.54 400m: 3:28.51 54.00 600m: 5:16.45 53.71 800m:  6:56.72 47.12
5.MATIC Andrej 96 SRB Aguamont 7:09.48 36
100m: 49.88 49.88 300m: 2:37.88 54.66 500m:  4:27.89 55.03 700m: 6:16.80 53.74
200m: 1:43.22 53.34 400m:  3:32.86 54.98 600m: 5:23.06 55.17 800m:  7:09.48 52.68
6.IATSENKO Vlodymyr 98 UKR Aqualeader-2 Kijow CSTK 7:16.54 33
100m: 50.06 50.06 300m:  2:39.67 54.70 500m:  4:30.50 55.66 700m:  6:22.83 55.47
200m: 1:44.97 54.91 400m:  3:34.84 55.17 600m: 5:27.36 56.86 800m: 7:16.54 53.71
GALTSEYV Vladyslav 99 UKR Aqualeader-3 Kijow CSTK 7:16.54 33
100m: 50.38 50.38 300m:  2:40.50 55.54 500m:  4:32.12 55.62 700m:  6:23.79 55.94
200m: 1:44.96 54.58 400m:  3:36.50 56.00 600m: 5:27.85 55.73 800m: 7:16.54 52.75
8.MARCHENKO Stanislav 97 UKR Aqualeader-1 Kijow CSTK 7:23.54 27
100m: 49.19 49.19 300m: 2:39.68 56.37 500m:  4:34.44 57.10 700m:  6:29.00 56.71
200m: 1:43.31 54.12 400m:  3:37.34 57.66 600m:  5:32.29 57.85 800m: 7:23.54 54.54
9.RUECKER Felix 97 GER Berliner TSC 7:26.48 24
100m: 51.97 51.97 300m: 2:45.68 57.72 500m:  4:40.24 56.75 700m:  6:33.40 56.03
200m: 1:47.96 55.99 400m:  3:43.49 57.81 600m: 5:37.37 57.13 800m: 7:26.48 53.08
10.PARAL Marek 96 CZE COCHTANKLUB Zdar nad Sazavou 7:27.18 22
100m: 51.70 51.70 300m:  2:44.69 57.06 500m:  4:38.23 56.89 700m:  6:31.56 56.36
200m: 1:47.63 55.93 400m:  3:41.34 56.65 600m:  5:35.20 56.97 800m: 7:27.18 55.62
11.PRECH Kacper 97 POL Termy Maltanskie & Fregata Swiming P0z7:30.16 20
100m: 52.56 52.56 300m: 2:44.25 55.94 500m:  4:36.98 57.02 700m:  6:32.64 57.93
200m: 1:48.31 55.75 400m:  3:39.96 55.71 600m: 5:34.71 57.73 800m: 7:30.16 57.52
12.MCHALSKI Mateusz 96 POL Laguna24 Torun 7:39.09 18
100m: 52.44 52.44 300m:  2:46.03 57.82 500m:  4:41.88 57.84 700m: 6:40.68 1:00.05
200m: 1:48.21 55.77 400m:  3:44.04 58.01 600m:  5:40.63 58.75 800m: 7:39.09 58.41
13.JAHN Paul 97 GER TSC Rostock 1957 7:41.53 16
100m: 52.74 52.74 300m:  2:48.59 58.07 500m:  4:47.28 59.16 700m:  6:45.67 58.78
200m: 1:50.52 57.78 400m:  3:48.12 59.53 600m: 5:46.89 59.61 800m: 7:41.53 55.86
14. DERGAA Med Amine 96 TUN Federal Club 7:55.68 14
100m: 52.29 52.29 300m: 2:50.27 1:00.26 500m: 4:53.49 1:.02.45 700m: 6:57.91 1:01.77
200m: 1:50.01 57.72 400m: 3:51.04 1:00.77 600m: 5:56.14 1:02.65 800m: 7:55.68 57.77
15.SAECKEL Albrecht 99 GER TSC Rostock 1957 8:07.48 12
100m: 55.63 55.63 300m: 2:58.83 1:02.13 500m: 5:02.87 1:02.26 700m: 7:06.18 1:01.67
200m: 1:56.70 1:01.07 400m: 4:00.61 1:01.78 600m: 6:04.51 1:.01.64 800m: 8:07.48 1:01.30
16.VAJDA Marek 98 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 8:12.89 10
100m: 55.19 55.19 300m: 2:58.10 1:01.91 500m: 5:03.74 1:02.77 700m: 7:09.49 1:02.94
200m: 1:56.19 1:01.00 400m:  4:00.97 1:02.87 600m: 6:06.55 1:02.81 800m: 8:12.89  1:03.40
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8th CMAS Finswimming World Cup 2013

18-19 May 2013 Poland

Event 7, Boys, 800m Surface, Junior

RankName YB Club Time  Point FINS
17.ZLNKA Peter 96 SVK Ksp Calypso Zvolen 8:15.34 8
100m: 54.96 54.96 300m: 3:00.85 1:.04.11 500m: 5:10.30 1:05.18 700m: 7:18.31 1:02.24
200m: 1:56.74 1:01.78 400m: 4:05.12 1:04.27 600m: 6:16.07 1:05.77 800m: 8:15.34 57.03
18.MODRZYNSKI Maciej 00 POL Laguna 24 Torun 8:25.74 7
100m: 57.17 57.17 300m: 3:06.97 1:05.72 500m: 5:17.68 1:05.15 700m: 7:26.20 1:03.64
200m: 2:01.25 1:04.08 400m: 4:12.53 1:05.56 600m: 6:22.56 1:04.88 800m: 8:25.74 59.54
19.IHNACINEC Jakub 99 CZE Uhlomost - sport Most 8:27.60 6
100m: 55.90 55.90 300m: 2:58.35 1:01.74 500m: 5:04.55 1:02.59 700m: 7:17.62 1:07.58
200m: 1:56.61 1:00.71 400m: 4:01.96 1:03.61 600m: 6:10.04 1:05.49 800m: 8:27.60 1:09.98
20.SZTANKIER Jakub 99 POL Uks Delfin Jastarnia 9:01.76 5
100m: 1:00.77 1:00.77 300m: 3:19.73 1:10.60 500m: 5:41.20 1:11.19 700m: 7:59.84 1:08.86
200m: 2:09.13 1:08.36 400m: 4:30.01 1:10.28 600m: 6:50.98 1:09.78 800m: 9:01.76  1:01.92
Event 8 Women, 800m Surface Junior
2013-05-18 - 11:35 Results
WR Open 6:46.79 LIUJIAO CHN 2011-08-01
